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：低木寄植-1

凡例；低木寄植

：低木寄植-2

：低木寄植-3

：低木寄植-4

：低木寄植-5

：低木寄植-6

ガクアジサイ

シモツケ

ニワウメ

ノリウツギ

ドウダンツツジ

ヒラドツツジ

ヤマブキ

ヤマツツジ

アジサイ

ウツギ

ヒペリカム・ヒデコート

サツキ

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－レンギョウ

－

C

－

カンツバキ

－

H

－

－

－

－

－

－

ミヤギノハギ

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

ビョウヤナギ

－

－

－クルメツツジ

樹　　名 単位

キンシバイ

クチナシ

2本立

3本立

樹高0.8m以上1.0m未満

ユキヤナギ

樹高0.5m以上0.8m未満

本

シャリンバイ

本

ヒイラギナンテン

ヒュウガミズキ

アベリア

ベニバナシャリンバイ

3芽立

本

コマユミ

コデマリ

W

オオムラサキツツジ

本3本立

2本立

－

－

3本立

3本立

3本立

3本立

3本立

3本立

本

－

3本立

本

樹高0.3m以上0.5m未満

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

本

6本/m2

本

摘　　　要

本

4本/m2

本

6本/m2

4本/m2

本

本

5本/m2

本

6本/m2

本

5本/m2

6本/m2

4本/m2

本

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

5本/m2

数 量

6本/m2

5本/m2

5本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

5本/m2

5本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

4本/m2

低木寄植・箇所調書
名　　称

低木寄植

低木寄植-1

低木寄植-2

低木寄植-3

低木寄植-4

低木寄植-5

低木寄植-6

　　　　　　計

単位

箇所

箇所

箇所

箇所

箇所

箇所

数 量

69

摘　　要

常緑型

常緑型

常緑型

混合型

落葉型

落葉型

低 木 植 栽 工

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.4

0.4

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.3

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.25

0.5

0.3

0.4

0.4

0.3

本

256

70

40

207

92

204

120

90

204

90

184

90

276

118

180

32

154

24

315

60

50

24

118

207

270

381

420

4本/m2

48

59

51

46

45

8

278

68

樹　　名 H C W 単位

低木植栽工

クチナシ 0.5 0.3- 本

クルメツツジ 0.5 0.4- 本

シャリンバイ 0.5 0.4- 本

ベニバナシャリンバイ 0.5 0.4- 本

アジサイ 0.5 - 本

ウツギ 0.5 3本立- 本

ガクアジサイ 0.5 - 本

シモツケ 0.5 - 本

カンツバキ 0.4 0.4- 本

樹高0.8m以上1.0m未満

樹高0.5m以上0.8m未満

3本立

3本立

樹高0.3m以上0.5m未満

ユキヤナギ 0.8 3本立- 本

サツキ 0.3 0.4- 本

コデマリ 0.8 - 本3本立

ヒイラギナンテン 0.5 2本立- 本

ビョウヤナギ 0.5 0.4- 本

ヒラドツツジ 0.5 0.5- 本

3本立

ノリウツギ 0.5 - 本3本立

ヤマブキ 0.5 - 本3本立

レンギョウ 0.5 - 本2本立

アベリア 0.5 0.3- 本

オオムラサキツツジ 0.5 0.5- 本

摘　要

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

5本/m2

5本/m2

5本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

4本/m2

6本/m2

4本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

5本/m2

5本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

6本/m2

5本/m2

数 量

216

135

174

68

522

68

124

279

51

126

135

204

413

224

224

348

68

126

51

名　　　称 箇所数 摘　要

低木寄植-1

単位

低木寄植・箇所調書

箇所

■低木寄植

低木寄植-2 箇所

低木寄植-3 箇所

低木寄植-4 箇所

低木寄植-5 箇所

低木寄植-6 箇所

計

56

34

87

63

45

17

常緑型

常緑型

常緑型

混合型

落葉型

落葉型

302


